



CC Systems
 13135 66th Street N
 Largo, FL 33773
 tel: 647-722-6532
 fax: 647-722-6536

STATEMENT

LOOK, DR.
 118 TORONTO ST
 LARGO ON 90210

Page: 1
 Statement Date: 01/31/2014
 Customer: 5

DATE	INVOICE	P.O.	PATIENT	TOTAL	BALANCE
01/01/2014	0 B	Bal. Fwd	Brought Forward	870.50	870.50
01/13/2014	870160 I		DINNIWELL ELIZABETH	34.00	904.50
01/14/2014	870124 I		MARSHALL MARY	174.00	1078.50
01/14/2014	870217 I		RICHARDSON DONALD	38.00	1116.50
01/14/2014	870242 I		LAPLANTE ANNE	43.00	1159.50
01/15/2014	7611 P			-702.40	457.10
01/15/2014	7611 A			-168.10	289.00
01/22/2014	870467 I		COLE DONNA	284.00	573.00
01/24/2014	870548 I		WILLIAMS MEGAN	150.00	723.00
01/24/2014	870578 N	SE PKG	QUINLAN ELIZABETH	59.00	782.00
01/27/2014	870584 I		ROZARIO PAUL	65.00	847.00
01/31/2014	870753 I		CULVER KENNETH	40.00	887.00

Total - Invoices: 828.00
 Total - Net Inv.: 59.00
 Total - Credits: 0.00
 Total - Discount: 165.60
 Number of Invoices: 9

5 LOOK, DR.
 Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90
 887.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 TOTAL 887.00

Please Deduct 165.60 if Paid Before 02/15/2014